TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/30/2024

143- SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM

Last Updated leanne.mcemillen Last Updated 7/30/24
1939 open, open

LOCATION

1 5:30am CHECKIN

2 5:50am LEAVE BUS BARN

3 6:12am COHOE LOOPRD & JASON ST

4 6:13am COHOE LOOPRD & TEHAMA AVE

5 6:14am COHOE LOOP RD & AURORA AVE (MILE 14)

6 6:14am COHOE LOOPRD & COHOE KING LOOP (2ND
ENTRANCE)

7 6:15am 29124 COHOE LOOP RD. (1ST ON LEFT AFTER 2ND
COHOE KING)

8 6:15am COHOE LOOPRD & RILINDA AVE

9 6:16am COHOE LOOPRD & FAIRWAY AVE

10 6:20 am 28642 COHOE LOOP RD

11 6:22am COHOE LOOPRD & HERMANSON DR. / TR}

12 6:27am COHOE LOOPRD & KINNY ST

13 6:27am 27792 COHOE LOOP RD

14 6:28am 27884 COHOE LOOP RD. (MILE 8.8)

15 6:42am 22838 COHOE LOOP RD. (MILE 3.2)

16 6:49am STERLING HWY @ SOUTH COHOE PULLOUT (61895)

17 6:53 am STERLING HWY & ICABOD DR

18 6:56am CABIN RD & JOHNSON LAKE RD & JOHNSON LAKE
RD

19 6:56 am SIMS & JOHNSON LAKE RD

20 6:57am ABRAM AVE & ABRAM AVE & JOHNSON LAKE RD

21 7:00am STERLING HWY & BURTON DR.

22 7:04am POLLARD LOOPRD & STERLING HWY

23 7:15am SKYVIEW MIDDLE & R C A (12)

24 7:20am SOLDOTNA HIGH (9)

143- Skyview/ RCA/ SoHi- PM

Last Updated
2798

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 7130124

open, open

o 0 N A R W N e

-
LR

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24

1:41 pm
1:46 pm
2:15 pm
2:25 pm
2:52 pm
2:56 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm

3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:17 pm
3:22 pm

3:29 pm
3:34 pm

3:34 pm
3:35 pm

LOCATION
CHECK IN

LEAVE BUS BARN

SKYVIEW MIDDLE & R C A (12)

SOLDOTNA HIGH (9)

STERLING HWY & POLLARD LOOP RD. (NORTH END)
STERLING HWY & BURTON DR

TUSTUMENA EL D/O FOR TUTORING PROGRAM
COHOE LOOP RD & JASON ST

COHOE LOOP RD & TEHAMA AVE

COHOE LOOP RD & AURORA AVE

COHOE LOOP RD & COHOE KING LOOP (2ND

ENTRANCE)
29124 COHOE LOOP RD

COHOE LOOP RD & RILINDA AVE

COHOE LOOP RD & FAIRWAY AVE

28642 COHOE LOOPRD.

COHOE LOOP RD & HERMANSON DR

COHOE LOOPRD & GEBHARDT CIR

COHOE LOOPRD & KINNEY ST

22838 COHOE LOOP RD

STERLING HWY & SOUTH COHOE PULLOUT (MP

114.5) - 61895
STERLING HWY & ICABOD DR

CABIN RD & JOHNSON LAKE RD & JOHNSON LAKE
RD
SIMS & JOHNSON LAKE RD

ABRAM AVE & ABRAM AVE & JOHNSON LAKE RD



